


ATTACHMENT A  

SOLID WASTE LIENS 

May 23, 2023 
 

Address Owner of Record Amount District 

186 ELVIRA WAY GARCIA SOLEDAD $1,984.50 1 

2824 NATIONS AVE REYES MIGUEL & 3 $415.00 2 

2824 NATIONS AVE REYES MIGUEL & 3 $363.00 2 

2824 NATIONS AVE REYES MIGUEL & 3 $452.00 2 

5025 SIERRA MADRE DR PARRA MANUELA H $810.00 2 

5617 HOMER CIR ORTIZ JULIA D $342.00 2 

5617 HOMER CIR ORTIZ JULIA D $1,371.00 2 

5226 MONTVIEW CT RAMIREZ GUSTAVO & HERMINIA $405.50 2 

512 EMERSON ST HOLGUIN ARMANDO $357.00 3 

206 WOOLRIDGE DR MONCADA GUADALUPE $329.00 3 

7281 PLUM AVE SAENZ CECILIA $515.00 3 

7281 PLUM AVE SAENZ CECILIA $363.00 3 

7281 PLUM AVE SAENZ CECILIA $342.13 3 

8100 DEMPSEY AVE RIVEROL CARLOS R & JULIE C/O DEAN R L $820.88 3 

7765 ACAPULCO AVE GOMEZ ANA B $362.50 3 

8100 DEMPSEY AVE RIVEROL CARLOS R & JULIE C/O DEAN R L $299.13 3 

5948 DEER AVE STEWART JAMES W & TOMAS L $357.75 4 

3829 TIERRA ZAFIRO DR CASTILLO MARIA T $329.00 5 

274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $296.25 7 

274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $331.50 7 

274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $329.00 7 



274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $404.00 7 

274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $369.00 7 

274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $348.50 7 

274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $283.63 7 

274 LIBERTY ST PACHECO GUADALUPE M $301.38 7 

11600 SHEILA DR ESPINOZA JORGE $309.00 7 

11600 SHEILA DR ESPINOZA JORGE $437.50 7 

325 MC CUNE RD BARAY LEONEL & 1 $676.25 7 

1017 WYATT DR GARCIA JOSE & 4 $405.50 7 

205 YOLANDA DR GARZA-PENA SOCORRO $795.00 7 

305 LOMALAND DR RAMIREZ MARIA D J $359.50 7 

1017 WYATT DR GARCIA JOSE & 4 $346.50 7 

7702 HERMOSILLO DR GARCIA ANTONIO & JOSEFINA $329.00 7 

1813 LARRY HINSON DR WILLIAMS HOWARD T $362.50 7 

7702 HERMOSILLO DR GARCIA ANTONIO & JOSEFINA $329.00 7 

7702 HERMOSOLLO DR GARCIA ANTONIO & JOSEFINA $337.50 7 

1211 N FLORENCE ST ROJAS YUNUEM $306.50 8 

671 TEPIC DR DOMINGUEZ AURELIO C/O VILLALOBOS M $343.00 8 

6261 DEW DR SOTO AMANDA M $329.00 8 

 
























































































































































































































































































































	052323 186 ELVIRA WAY SW LIEN
	052323 2824 NATIONS AVE 415.00 SW LIEN
	052323 2824 NATIONS AVE 363.00 SW LIEN
	052323 2824 NATIONS AVE 452.00 SW LIEN
	052323 5025 SIERRA MADRE DR SW LIEN
	052323 5617 HOMER CIR 342.00 SW LIEN
	052323 5617 HOMER CIR 1371.00 SW LIEN
	052323 5226 MONTVIEW CT SW LIEN
	052323 512 EMERSON ST SW LIEN
	052323 206 WOOLRIDGE DR SW LIEN
	052323 7281 PLUM AVE 342.13 SW LIEN
	052323 7281 PLUM AVE 363.00 SW LIEN
	052323 7281 PLUM AVE 515.00 SW LIEN
	052323 8100 DEMPSEY AVE 820.88 SW LIEN
	052323 7765 ACAPULCO AVE SW LIEN
	052323 8100 DEMPSEY AVE 299.13 SW LIEN
	052323 5948 DEER AVE SW LIEN
	052323 3829 TIERRA ZAFIRO DR SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 296.25 SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 331.50 SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 329.00 SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 404.00 SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 369.00 SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 348.50 SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 283.63 SW LIEN
	052323 274 LIBERTY ST 301.38 SW LIEN
	052323 11600 SHEILA DR 309.00 SW LIEN
	052323 11600 SHEILA DR 437.50 SW LIEN
	052323 1017 WYATT DR 405.50 SW LIEN
	052323 205 YOLANDA DR SW LIEN
	052323 305 LOMALAND DR SW LIEN
	052323 1017 WYATT DR 346.50 SW LIEN
	052323 7702 HERMOSILLO DR 329.00 SW LIEN (1)
	052323 1813 LARRY HINSON DR SW LIEN
	052323 7702 HERMOSILLO DR 329.00 SW LIEN (2)
	052323 325 MC CUNE RD SW LIEN
	052323 1211 FLORENCE ST SW LIEN
	052323 671 TEPIC DR SW LIEN
	052323 6261 DEW DR SW LIEN

